Hbd dwawgo gaal)

—-[|l}QFRADIO

QF Radio 91.7 FM New Season

\ Program Day/s Time
RISE (Live) Sundays- 6:30-8:30 AM
Thursdays
QF Radio Program Reruns Sundays - 9:00 AM
Thursdays
Summarise Sundays - 12:00 PM
Thursdays
The Specialist Sundays - 1:00 PM
Thursdays
Obla Air (New Episode) Sundays & 1:30 PM
Tuesdays
The School Bus Mondays 1:30 PM
The Style Show Tuesdays 2:00 PM
(New Episode)
Innovations Thursdays 2:00 PM
(New Episode)
Special Needs Mondays 2:00 PM
(New Episode)
One Foundation Sundays 2:30 PM
(New Episode)
Your Health First Wednesdays 2:00 PM
(New Episode)
Research Matters Sundays 2:30 PM
(New Episode)
The Debate Show Wednesdays 3:00 PM
(New Episode)
Silver Screen Wednesdays 3:30 PM
(New Episode)
The Hub Mondays 3:30 PM
(New Episode_
Connect Sundays 3:30 PM
(New Episode)
Drive Show (Live) Sundays - 4:00 — 6:00 PM
Thursdays
Around the World in 30 Minutes Mondays 6:00 PM
(New Episode)
Women'’s Entrepreneur Weekly Tuesdays 6:00 PM
New Episode)
Cinema This Week Thursdays 6:00 PM
(New Episode)
Inside Music Sundays & 7:00 PM
(New Episode) Tuesdays
Arts and Culture Tuesdays 8:00 PM
(New Episode)
World of Sports Mondays 8:00 PM
=(New Episode)
,:?t§\q ends and Icons Mondays 8:00PM. *
x ERERS0de)
— ¥a8cam Reruns Sundays - 8:30 PM
' ‘Thursdays




